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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Leela Josy (HSBN) Kuttezhath, Mattakuzhi, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli 

P O, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

2 28/01/2026 ASHIK HYDER N S Sulaiman N P (FTHR) Nathekkattu, North 
Ezhipram, Marampilly, 
Marampilly, 683105, 

Kunnathunad

  

3 28/01/2026 JAMAL M B BEERAN (FTHR) MALIYANVIDAN, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

4 28/01/2026 Vishnu Mani Deepa C Thampi 
(MTHR)

Chinnamkudiyil, 
Veettoor, Nellad, 
Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

5 28/01/2026 Athila Shiju Shiju (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 Pathumma Saidu Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Marottickal House, 
Anaswara Nagar, 

Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

7 28/01/2026 Mohanan K Sindhu (WIFE) VANIPPILLIKUDI, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
Airapuram, North 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

8 28/01/2026 Zainul Mubarak K B Bava k m (FTHR) kunjattukara school, 
pookatupady,kunjattukara, 

Aluva,pookatupady, 
edathala, 683561, Aluva

  

9 28/01/2026 Jerin Jiji Rini Jiji (MTHR) Pooniyarakudy, 
Kamartha, Airapuram, 
Airapuram, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

10 28/01/2026 Rinshad K N NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTUMALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

11 28/01/2026 Manu Subramaniam S SUBRAMANIAN R 
(FTHR)

KAVERI, VEMBILLY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 28/01/2026 Athira C Menon Sreejith S (HSBN) Chavaramkuzhi, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Airapuram, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 Alice Antony Antony Dominic 
(HSBN)

Elanthoor, Sophia 
Sunshine Villas,Villano.

9, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Varikoli P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

14 28/01/2026 ROSAMMA 
MARKOSE

MARKOSE (HSBN) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
VEETTOOR, 

NELLAD, NELLAD, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNADu

  

15 28/01/2026 Silpa K S Sasidharan (FTHR) Kakketh, Karukulam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

16 28/01/2026 AYISHA MARIYAM A 
S 

SHAMEER A A (FTHR) AYMINAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPOORIKKARA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 28/01/2026 Agna Shine Joy Joy (FTHR) Kochumalayil, 
Kanniattunirappu, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Kuzhiyara, 682312, 

Kunnathunadu

  

18 28/01/2026 REJI M C CHACKO (FTHR) MANGALAMKUNNEL 
G11, EAST 

MORAKKALA, 
SUNRISE RESIDENSE 

ASSN, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

19 28/01/2026 MUKIL K BABU (FTHR) 17/130, FACT CD 
TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 28/01/2026 NIKHILA N S SANTHOSH N B 
(FTHR)

7/444 
NEDUVELIPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 28/01/2026 Shivani Sujesh Sujesh Soman (FTHR) Karthika, Sophia 
Sunshine Villas,Villa 
No.2, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Varikoli P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

22 28/01/2026 ANISH MONCI 
VARGHESE 

V V MONCI (FTHR) VALLIATHU, 
KOTTOOR, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 28/01/2026 ASHIK SABU SABU (FTHR) PALACKA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 28/01/2026 ALIAS KURIAKOSE C C K KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

CHENATTEL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

25 28/01/2026 HARIS FAIZAL A V ALIKOYA (FTHR) BARKATH MANZIL, 
NJARALLOOR, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
683562, ERNAKULAM

  

26 28/01/2026 SOUMYA VARGHESE JOBY ANTONY 
(HSBN)

MUTTAMTHOTTIL, 
WEST MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 28/01/2026 Bibin Devasia DEVASIA CHACKO 
(FTHR)

ALACKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 28/01/2026 JASMIN BEEVI (MTHR) 11/1060   NEENALY, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 28/01/2026 Sainaba M M NOUSHAD K A 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKATTUMALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 28/01/2026 SAJANA NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) PARATHANDEL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGALPARAMBU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 28/01/2026 ALEYAMMA Mathai Mathai (HSBN) Pattullil, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

32 28/01/2026 GEORGE P DANIEL DANIEL (FTHR) THEKKUMPARAMBIL, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 28/01/2026 VINEETHA VINAYAN VINAYAN (FTHR) VEZHAPPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMEDU, 
AMBALAMEDU, 
AMBALAMEDU, 

682303, PUTHENCRUZ

  

34 28/01/2026 NANDANA K G GANGADHARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 28/01/2026 GOPI K K KUTTAPPAN K V 
(FTHR)

KACHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNORCODE, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 28/01/2026 Sumayya K H ARSHAD T S (HSBN) THACHIRUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 28/01/2026 MANSIYA P E Ajmal V A (HSBN) Valiyaveettil House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunad

  

38 28/01/2026 Nigi George Paulose A K (OTHR) Alambilly House, 
Morakkala, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

39 28/01/2026 Aswathy Sabu Sabu (FTHR) Kavanakudiyil, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

40 28/01/2026 MANJU MATHEW 
ELIYAMMA

ELIYAMNA (MTHR) PATTULLIL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 28/01/2026 SHOBHANA GEORGE GEORGE P DANIEL 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPARAMBIL, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 28/01/2026 AMJADA HARIS HARIS FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

PARAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMPOOR 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ENANALLOOR P O, 

686673, ERNAKULAM

  

43 28/01/2026 MATHEWS ANTONY ANTONY K V (FTHR) KANIYAMKUDY 
HOUSE, CHITTANAD, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 28/01/2026 Dhijamol Reji Reji A Y (FTHR) Ambazhachalil, 
Kadakkanad, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, 682311, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

45 28/01/2026 MEERA REJI REJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 28/01/2026 JAMEELA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED (HSBN) THUTHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KAVUNGALPARAMBU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 28/01/2026 Alen Binoy Binoy Varghese (FTHR) PALAKATTIPARAMBIL, 
Mattakuzhi, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli 
P O, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

48 28/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA ABDUL ANSAR P A 
(FTHR)

PADAKULAM 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 28/01/2026 Bineesh K B Usha V K (MTHR) Vellimuttam, Peringala, 
Kunnathunad, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  

50 28/01/2026 AFNA LINSAR SHIYAS P S (HSBN) PUTHUKKADAN, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 28/01/2026 Sruthi V V VELAYUDHAN V P 
(FTHR)

VATTEKATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

52 28/01/2026 SRUTHY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) 08/761, 
KATTACHIRAKUNNEL, 

KADAMATTAM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

53 28/01/2026 SUNAINA C M FAVAS IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

Erethan House, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 28/01/2026 SEETHA ALEY 
THOMAS

MINI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

CHELIKKUZHIYIL, 
OORAKKADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 28/01/2026 Usha V K Kunjappan (FTHR) Vellimuttam, Peringala, 
Kunnathunad, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  

56 28/01/2026 ARAVIND 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAIKKOTH, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 28/01/2026 NIYA BENNY BENNY N ALIAS 
(FTHR)

NAMMANARI, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 28/01/2026 JAIRUS REJI REJI V M (FTHR) VELLAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, VELOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 28/01/2026 ELDHO MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) ATHANIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 28/01/2026 ANUSREE VINOD VINOD (FTHR) THOZHUTHUNGAL, 
VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

61 28/01/2026 SARASU GOPI M K GOPI (HSBN) MOOKEMPARA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 28/01/2026 Athul Krishna A S Suresh Babu (FTHR) ANJIPPILLY HOUSE, 
MALAYIDOMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 28/01/2026 Bindu SHIBIN (HSBN) 13/522 
ERAPPAMPARAKUDY, 

PALLIPRAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 MARIA ELDHOSE P S ELDHOS (FTHR) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

65 28/01/2026 Sruthy P S SIVAKUMAR P A 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

66 28/01/2026 VALSA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (HSBN) PENATTEL, 
PARIYARAM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
MEEMPARA P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 28/01/2026 AJAY GOPAN GOPAN M P (FTHR) MOLAYIL HOUSE, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

68 28/01/2026 Jijo Paulose Paulose K P (FTHR) Kumallikudiyil, 
Thattammugal, 
Mazhuvanoor, 

Mazhuvanoor, 686691, 
Kunnathunadu

  

69 28/01/2026 HASHIM K 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

6/622 KALAPPURA 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

70 28/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN E 
B

BINU DEVARAJAN 
(FTHR)

ELINJIKUZHI, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

71 28/01/2026 ANCIYA P T THAJUDHEEN 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

PARAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODHUPURA, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shajahan P 
H 

HAMEED (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 28/01/2026 SURAJ N C CHANDRAN N T 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKATTUKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 28/01/2026 ANSALNA SANJAI BASHEER 
(HSBN)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
PARACODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 28/01/2026 JEEMA JOHN ELDHO M C (HSBN) MANNULLIL, 
CHOIKKARAMUGAL, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

76 28/01/2026 RASEELA I MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

KUMMATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 28/01/2026 SUNDARI Pankajakshan (HSBN) Vimala, Mazhuvannoor, 
Irapuram, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

78 28/01/2026 RASAL RAFEEQ MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 1, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 28/01/2026 SOUMYA K A AYYAPPAN K V 
(FTHR)

KOLLERI KAROTT, 
PEECHINGACHIRA, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 28/01/2026 FUHAAD SANEEN P A JALAL (FTHR) PARAYANKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMBILLY, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 28/01/2026 RIYAS P R RAFEEK P K (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 1, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

82 28/01/2026 NAFSA SAFRIN U S SHEFEER U H (FTHR) 09/56/UPPOOTTIL 
HOUS, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 28/01/2026 NIYA BEEMA K A (MTHR) EMARALD, 
UNICHIRA 

THAIKKAVU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

84 28/01/2026 JINTO GEORGE GEORGE C M (FTHR) CHOLATTUKUDIYIL, 
THAMMANIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, 

RAMAMANGALAM, 
686663, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 28/01/2026 Aswin Vasu Vasu A K (FTHR) Erumakkattukudiyil, 
Kadakkanad, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

86 28/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTINIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYARA, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

KUZHIYARA, 682312, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 28/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA T S ASMA BEEVI C A 
(MTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADY, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

633547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

88 28/01/2026 Prabhavathy Ajithkumar Ajithkumar Devadas 
(HSBN)

Pazhampillil, Nellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

89 28/01/2026 ANAGHA ELDHO ELDHO P P (FTHR) PAYYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANAMPARAMB, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

PERINGALA  P O, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 28/01/2026 AISWARYA P R Radhakrishnan P K 
(FTHR)

Puthusseriparambil, 
Kuzhiyara, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Kuzhiyara, 682312, 

Kunnathunaad

  

91 28/01/2026 ANJU THOMAS ELDHO M MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MOOLAYIL, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 28/01/2026 Helvin Wilson Wilson K. P (FTHR) Kalappurackal,, 
Valamboor, North 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

93 28/01/2026 AMEENSHA E M MUHAMMED E S 
(FTHR)

enchakudy, 
cheruvelikunnu, 

perumbavoor, mudickal, 
683547, kunnathunad

  

94 28/01/2026 SAIJU C CHELLAYYAN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL VEEDU, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 28/01/2026 BASIL BENNY BENNY K K (FTHR) KORAPPILLIL, 
THAMMANIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

RAMAMANGALAM, 
686663, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

96 28/01/2026 IGEE K K MATHAI N P (HSBN) NJATTUMKALA, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 28/01/2026 VIJI SIJO SIJO PAUL (HSBN) 04/12 
THACHUKUZHIYIL, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 28/01/2026 NIDHIN SANTHOSH SARITHA SANTHOSH 
(MTHR)

PANTHALUMAVUNGAL, 
THONNICKA, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 28/01/2026 ABDULLA SHAMEER SHAMEER T M (FTHR) THUKALIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

100 28/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan V 
Phileendran

Phileendran V K (FTHR) Vadakkekarayil, 
Palachuvadu, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

101 28/01/2026 Sreya Elizabeth jolly Jolly Joseph (FTHR) Panachikuzhiyil, 
thiruvaniyoor, 
thiruvaniyoor, 

thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

102 28/01/2026 ANJU FERVIN ABDUL KAREEM M 
A (HSBN)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 SANU SABORE 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (FTHR) PARAKKA HOUSE, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 28/01/2026 Abhiram M.S Suresh MM (FTHR) Molath, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

105 28/01/2026 JACOB GEORGE V I GEORGE (FTHR) VENPARAMPIL 
MIZPAH, AMBUNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 28/01/2026 JASEELA K B RISWAN P E (HSBN) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 28/01/2026 HANNA SUSAN PAUL PAULOSE M O (FTHR) MUDAKKANTHALA, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 28/01/2026 ABHIRAMI 
JAYACHANDRAN 

K R 
JAYACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

KACHERIVALAPPIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

109 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SALEEM SALEEM M I (FTHR) MULAKKAMPILLY 
HOUSE, EAST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

110 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SADIQUE SADIQUE MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

THUKALIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 28/01/2026 Vanaja K KALADHARAN K 
(HSBN)

5/592 F 
KOLUMBUKALAM, 

PALLIPRAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 28/01/2026 EBY MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) NJATTUMKALA, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 28/01/2026 Alen Johny Johny P A (FTHR) Palamolel, Kadakkanad, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Kadakkanad, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

114 28/01/2026 SREEJA J SHIJU P ALIAS 
(HSBN)

POOVATHAUMVEETTIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 28/01/2026 AjithKumar Devadas Prabhavathy Ajithkumar 
(WIFE)

Pazhampillil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

116 28/01/2026 YASIN YOOUSAF YOUSAF T A (FTHR) THENOOR HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

117 28/01/2026 BIJUKUMAR K K K P KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KADUKKATTU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

118 28/01/2026 BASIL BABU V P BABU (FTHR) VENGHINIKKATTUKUDILIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

119 28/01/2026 JAISIL BENNY Benny K P (FTHR) Kattuchira House, 
Kuttippilly, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

120 28/01/2026 LIBU P B BABU (FTHR) PAINUNKAL, 
MEEMPARA, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 28/01/2026 SHIJU P ALIYAS SREEJA J (WIFE) POOVATHUMVEETTIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 28/01/2026 RAICHAL JACOB K O PHILIP (FTHR) VENPARAMBIL 
MIZPAH, AMBUNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 28/01/2026 DEGEENA DEVASSY ELDHOSE 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

KULANGARAPADATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

124 28/01/2026 RINCY JOBIN JOBIN JACOB (HSBN) KANJIRAVELIL, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

125 28/01/2026 RAHEELA SALEEM SALEEM M I (FTHR) MULAKKAMPILLY 
HOUSE, EAST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 28/01/2026 ELNA SARA 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN K J 
(FTHR)

KOCHERIKUDIYIL, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD 
VILLAGE, VEMBILLY 

P O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 28/01/2026 SANITHA VARGHESE VARGHESE K R 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKAL HOUSE, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 28/01/2026 VYSHNA BIJU Biju (FTHR) Alackaparambil, 
Ambunadu, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Malayidamthurutb, 

683561, Kunnathunadu

  

129 28/01/2026 Sethulakshmi P S SUNIL P V (FTHR) 4/845 
PUNNALAKUDY, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

130 28/01/2026 EVLIN MARY JOBI JOBI KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

4/667-A 
PADIKKATTU 

HOUSE, MANNOOR, 
AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 28/01/2026 MINI ELDHOSE ELDHOSE (HSBN) PEEDIACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 28/01/2026 Sangeeth K S Santhosh K S (FTHR) Kallathumana(H), 
Kaninad, Vadavucode, 

Kaninad, 682310, 
Kunnathunad

  

133 28/01/2026 Abhirami Ajay Ajaykumar N (FTHR) Mangalya, Kuzhiyara, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Kuzhiyara P O, 682312, 
Kunnathunad

  

134 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MICDAD C A 

Abdhul Jamal (FTHR) CHIRAYATH, 
KAIPPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

135 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nadeem K 
E 

Ebrahim Karim K M 
(FTHR)

Karuvilly House, 
Mudickal, Marampilly, 

Mudickal, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

136 28/01/2026 Anna Jain Jain K Abraham (FTHR) Kulangattil, 
Kadakkanad, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

137 28/01/2026 VARGHESE K R RAPHAEL K O (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL HOUSE, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

138 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA A B BIJU A S (FTHR) ARACKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 28/01/2026 EMILY MATHEW JOSE C KAPPEN 
(HSBN)

Kappil House, 
Moosarippady, 

Kolenchery, 
Kolenchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

140 28/01/2026 JUSAINA JAMAL AJAS K HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KUDILILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADY, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 28/01/2026 ANOOP RAJAN RAJAN K K (FTHR) KULANGARAMATTOM, 
KARIMUGAL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

142 28/01/2026 Shaji C Kuriakose Kuriakose C C (FTHR) Chettiyerikkal, 
Vembilly, Kunnathunad, 

Vembilly, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

143 28/01/2026 CHERIN PAULIN 
MATHEW 

MATHEW PAUL P 
(FTHR)

POYCATTIL HOUSE, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

ERNAKULAM, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

144 28/01/2026 NEHA SHAJI SHAJI A JACOB 
(FTHR)

EDAPPARAYIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFZAL 
N

NAZAR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AMINAKUDY 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 28/01/2026 NAYIF KAREEM KAREEM M V (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 28/01/2026 JOHNY V K Kuriakose (FTHR) Vengasserimattathil, 
poothrika, poothrika, 
poothrika, 682308, 

kunnathunad

  

148 28/01/2026 ADARSH MAHESH MAHESH C R (FTHR) CHIRANGARA 
PUTHENPURA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

149 28/01/2026 Jincy Mathew Jithu Paul (HSBN) Nellimattathil, 
Manjanad, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 Abhiram M R Been (MTHR) Varikkatt House, 
Punnorkode, 
Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

151 28/01/2026 AKHILA T M JITHIN P A (HSBN) PADINJARE 
NELLICKAL, 

KAIPOORIKKARA, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA GOPI GOPI K K (FTHR) KUZHIPPILLIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 28/01/2026 DEVIKA V BABU BABU V K (FTHR) VADAKKEKAIMATTU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASALUDHEEN 

BASHEER M A (FTHR) VARIYATH 
MURICKAL HOUSE, 

NORTH 
EZHIPPURAM, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

155 28/01/2026 LEYA SHELLY SHELLY POULOSE 
(FTHR)

21/567 
PUTHIYAMADOM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 
P O, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

156 28/01/2026 APARNA GOPI GOPI K K (FTHR) KUZHIPPILLIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

157 28/01/2026 ASHKAR P K KAREEM P Y (FTHR) PUTHENKULANGARA, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

158 28/01/2026 Alan Kuriakose Kuriakose (FTHR) Noonnoottil, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

159 28/01/2026 MARY SAJU K U (HSBN) KANJIRAKKATTU, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

160 28/01/2026 SAJEENATH Nissar M A (HSBN) Mannamkuzhy House, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

161 28/01/2026 Ashif V A ASHRAF V M (FTHR) PULLETHUNDI 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

162 28/01/2026 HAMZATH ALI 
AHMED

SIAD P P (FTHR) PANUVELIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

163 28/01/2026 AHMED MIDHLAJ Z C K ZIYAD (FTHR) 20/492 
PATTAYAMCHERR, 

CHEMBARAKKI, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

164 28/01/2026 NIVI BEEMA K A (MTHR) EMARALD, 
UNICHIRA 

THAIKKAVU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

165 28/01/2026 Binfia Jamaludheen MOHAMMED AJAS M 
A (HSBN)

MUKHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 28/01/2026 ADHILA E S SIDHEEQUE E S 
(FTHR)

INJAKUDY HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

167 28/01/2026 VARGHESE PAUL PAUL K V (FTHR) 10/139/D 
KAKKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
VILANGATTUCHIRA, 
GODS VILLA ROAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 28/01/2026 ANITA REGI REGI P O (FTHR) POTHUMURIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTUMANOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 28/01/2026 AJMAL K JALEEL JALEEL K H (FTHR) 9/159 KUDILINGAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

170 28/01/2026 Mariya Eldhodse Eldhose P V (FTHR) Pallath, Cherunellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

171 28/01/2026 ARSHID VINOJ VINOJ N G (FTHR) NJALIYATH 
MOOLAYIL, 

KARIMUGAL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KARIMUGAL, 682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 28/01/2026 HARIKUTTAN K MINI (WIFE) MADAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MURIYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

173 28/01/2026 BEEVI P P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 411, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 10, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

174 28/01/2026 ABDULNAS T A T P ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

THALIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 28/01/2026 N 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

UNNI

N NARAYANAN 
UNNI (FTHR)

VILLA NO - 8, 
MASON DELUXE, 

CHITTANAD, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

176 28/01/2026 JITHIN P A AYYAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
NELLICKAL, 

KAIPOORIKKARA, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 28/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU BIJU M D (FTHR) MULLAMANGALATH, 
MURIAMANGALAM, 

MAMALA P O, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

178 28/01/2026 MINSA JIJO JIJO ANTONY (FTHR) THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 28/01/2026 ABDUL SALMAN SIDHEEQUE E S 
(FTHR)

INJAKUDY HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

180 28/01/2026 LAYA THAMPI SUSY (MTHR) SEA SHELL, 
CHITTANADU, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

181 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

RAHIM N M (FTHR) NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

182 28/01/2026 AMALADEVI K V K A VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMKUDY, 
ERUMELIKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 28/01/2026 RUBEELA N A AMEER BADUSHA A 
K (HSBN)

ADHIKARIYIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 ABINIYA K S SALIM K A (FTHR) KEEDETH HOUSE, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 28/01/2026 SOONAMMA ELDHO ELDHO THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MURIMAKKIL, 
EZHAKKARANAD, 

MANEED, 
EZHAKKARANAD, 

682308, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

186 28/01/2026 ABHIRAMI RAJ RAJAN N C (FTHR) NADUVIL VEEDU, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 28/01/2026 Abdul Razac T S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

08/568           
THUKALIL HOUSE, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

188 28/01/2026 Abin Eldhose Eldhose P V (FTHR) Pallath, Cherunellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

189 28/01/2026 GIREESH 
POOOPARAYIL 

MADHAVAN 

POOPARAYIL 
KUTTAPPAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR)

POOPARAYIL, 
VETTICKAL, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VETTICKAL, 682314, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

190 28/01/2026 ANNU T ARUN K SAJU (HSBN) KANJIRAVELIL, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

191 28/01/2026 Abhay K KALADHARAN 
(FTHR)

5/592 F 
KOLUMBUKALAM, 

PALLIPRUM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 28/01/2026 NABEEZA MUHAMMED (HSBN) ULLATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 28/01/2026 BIJOY P K KURIYAKOSE (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
VILANGU, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

194 28/01/2026 SHAMSEENA M S RIYAS C K (HSBN) CHULLIKADU 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

195 28/01/2026 VENUGOPAL V P PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Velambayil House, 
South Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor P O, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

196 28/01/2026 BLESSIMOL BABY ALIAS M VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MOOLAYIL, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 28/01/2026 RAFI K M MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KAVANAPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

198 28/01/2026 ANGEL ABRAHAM ABRAHAM E P (FTHR) EDATHALA, 
VARIKOLI, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 28/01/2026 AMINA P S SHEREEF K H (FTHR) PANELIKUDY, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 28/01/2026 Fathima Minha Siyad (FTHR) Mookkada, Mudickal, 
Marampilly, Mudickal, 
683547, Kunnathunad

  

201 28/01/2026 JOEL K JOSE JOSE K C (FTHR) 17/530, 
KALAYIPARAMBIL, 

MURIYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

MAMALA P O, 
682305, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

202 28/01/2026 N. UMADEVI GOPALAKRISHNAN 
UNNI (HSBN)

VILLA NO -8, MASON 
DELUXE, 

CHITTANAD, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 28/01/2026 SREEPRIYA K P PATMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKETH, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 28/01/2026 BIBIN KOCHUMON KOCHUMON (FTHR) PANDALIPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKULAM KARA, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

205 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOCHU AVARAN 
(FTHR)

ULLATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

206 28/01/2026 Sreethumol T S Sukumaran T C (FTHR) Thumbasserykudy, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

207 28/01/2026 Mehrunnisa Ebrahim Ebrahim A K (FTHR) Athanikkal, 
Chelakkulam, 

Pattimattom, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

208 28/01/2026 ASWATHY P R TINU N M (HSBN) NANIMOOLAYIL, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

209 28/01/2026 SUSAN JOY UNNI A K (HSBN) ATHIKKUZHIYIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

210 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH N S

SIDHIQUE N S (FTHR) NAYATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 28/01/2026 SAJANA RAZAK C R RAZAK C K (FTHR) CHULLIKKAD, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

212 28/01/2026 SAFEER SULAIMAN SUNITHA SULAIMAN 
(MTHR)

PUTHENKULANGARA, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

213 28/01/2026 AMRUTHA REJI REJI M C (FTHR) MANGALAMKUNNEL 
G 11, EAST 

MORAKKALA, 
SUNRISE RESIDENSE 

ASSN, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

214 28/01/2026 Akhil A S A G Sathyan (FTHR) Acherivayalil, 
Cherunellad, Nellad, 

Nellad, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

215 28/01/2026 SIVANYA P S SANTHOSH P V 
(FTHR)

PANELIKUDY, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

216 28/01/2026 AFLAJ K A ASSES K M (FTHR) KUMBASSERY 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 28/01/2026 ANNA KOCHUMON KOCHUMON P P 
(FTHR)

PANDALIPARAMBIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

218 28/01/2026 ASHNA SIVAN SIVAN M A (FTHR) MECHIRAPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 28/01/2026 SARITHA CHANDRAN BINU KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

KARANCHERY, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

220 28/01/2026 GASHIYA NAZRIN N P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NATHEKKATTU, 
MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

221 28/01/2026 ALFIYA K ALI K E ALI (FTHR) 8/245, Kareakkattil, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

222 28/01/2026 AMRITHA JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) 4/827 MANAVALATH 
HOUSE, 

VANCHINADU, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

223 28/01/2026 JIJI RAJI RAJI P A (HSBN) PULICKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 396 D, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

224 28/01/2026 SIYAD M M MEETHIYAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MAROTTICKAL 
HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 28/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN N S SIDHIQUE N S (FTHR) NAYATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 28/01/2026 ASHEEDA V M ABUL SALAM K B 
(HSBN)

KARPILLIMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

227 28/01/2026 MUBEEN K NAIZAM NAIZAM K P (FTHR) KOYAMPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 28/01/2026 T N AZAD NARAYANAN (FTHR) 8/493-
B,THEVALATHIL, 

VALAMBOOR, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

229 28/01/2026 ASWIN JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) 4/827 MANAVALATH 
HOUSE, 

VANCHINADU, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

230 28/01/2026 GODWIN JAC 
UTHUPE 

E U JACOB (FTHR) EDAKKERIL, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

231 28/01/2026 SREEHARI SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) PULINIRAPPEL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

232 28/01/2026 K P KRISHNAN NAIR PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KADUKKATTU, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

233 28/01/2026 JAYARAJAN C A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) NENNALKAROTTU, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

234 28/01/2026 Egin Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Mangattumolel, Nellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

235 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH RAJ RAJI P A (FTHR) PULICKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 396 D, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

236 28/01/2026 Vincy varghese jomet jose (HSBN) chenakkottil, karimugal, 
puthencruz, 

Brahmapuram, 682303, 
kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

237 28/01/2026 Ashkar Naseem K S SHUKKOOR K H 
(FTHR)

KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFNA 
M S 

SHAMEER M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKA, 
MUDICKAL, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

239 28/01/2026 Sarath Jayaraj JAYARAJ C A (FTHR) NENNALKAROTTU, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 28/01/2026 HASIN FATHIMA T A ABDUL AZEES T A 
(FTHR)

THARAMATTATHIL, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 28/01/2026 PUSHKALA P G RAMAN T K (HSBN) THANIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

VADAVUCODE P O, 
682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

242 28/01/2026 SALOMI ALEX Geevarghese (OTHR) Pallivathukkal, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

243 28/01/2026 SAYANA SAJI SAJI P J (FTHR) PALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

244 28/01/2026 PRASAD P MOHANAN (FTHR) PALLAKKATT, 
KUMMANOD, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTAM, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 28/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI RAJ RAJI P A (FTHR) PULICKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 396 D, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

VEMBILLY, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

246 28/01/2026 Thankamma Thevan (FTHR) Pattattu, Vembilly, 
Kunnathunad, Vembilly, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  

247 28/01/2026 Jissmon Shaji Shaji Jose (FTHR) Cherumuttath(h)4/428c, 
Karukulam, 

Kizakkambalam, 
Vielagu, 683561, 

Kunathunad

  

248 28/01/2026 Aqsa Fathima K A Abdul Khader (FTHR) Karukunnath House, 
Peringala, Kunnathunad, 
Peringala P O, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

249 28/01/2026 Jude Shaji Shaji Jose (FTHR) Cherumuttath(h)4/428c, 
Karukulam, 

Kizakkambalam, 
Vielagu, 683561, 

Kunathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

250 28/01/2026 ALEN REJI REJI M C (FTHR) MANGALAMKUNNEL 
G11, EAST 

MORAKKALA, 
SUNRISE RESIDENSE 

ASSN, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

251 28/01/2026 RENDEEP KUMAR T 
R 

RAMAN T K (FTHR) THANIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 28/01/2026 FAZILA M B BASHEER M B (FTHR) MANIYAMPARA, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

253 28/01/2026 ELBY VARGHESE K K V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN, 
MALAYIDOMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDOMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNATHUNADU

  

254 28/01/2026 JANNATH P M ASHARAF A P (HSBN) AVALAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

255 28/01/2026 FAZILA M B BASHEER M B (FTHR) MANIYAMPARA, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

256 28/01/2026 FASEELA ANAS ANAS (HSBN) THAMARAPARAMBIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 28/01/2026 GREESHMA P S SANTHOSH P K 
(FTHR)

QUARTER NO. 538/01, 
FACT CD TOWNSHIP, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMEDU, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 28/01/2026 NEENA M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PALLAKKATTU, 
KUMMANOD, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

259 28/01/2026 ANURAG ANIL BINDHU ANIL 
(MTHR)

CHEENIKUZHI, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

260 28/01/2026 JOEL ELDHO ELDHO VARKEY 
(FTHR)

POONTHURAYIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

261 28/01/2026 Sreeraj V S Sreekumar N (FTHR) 155, Valayanchirangara, 
Airapuram, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

262 28/01/2026 MADEENA SAKKEER Sakkeer (FTHR) Kannappanchalil, 
Nadakkavu, 
Vazhakulam, 

Malayidomthuruth, 
683561, Kunnathunadu

  

263 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES P A 

ASHARAF P S (FTHR) PARAKKUNNATHU, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

264 28/01/2026 Muhammed Fazil M A ABOOBACKER M B 
(FTHR)

Mundeth, Mudickal, 
Perumbavoor, Mudickal 

P O, 683547, 
Kunnathunad

  

265 28/01/2026 SHIFA P M MUJEEB P H (FTHR) PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

266 28/01/2026 ANANDHU P V VENU P K (FTHR) PULINTHANAM 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

267 28/01/2026 Dhiya Mirza C Gafoor GAFOOR C A (FTHR) CHELAPILLI HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

268 28/01/2026 RICHA BINU BINU K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

269 28/01/2026 Sreeparvathi K Ajai Ajayakumar K R 
(FTHR)

Kaithamanaparambil, 
North Mazhuvannoor, 

Airapuram, 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

270 28/01/2026 Anna Eldho Eldho Paul (HSBN) Punnasseril, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

271 28/01/2026 FARHAN M B BASHEER M B (FTHR) MANIYAMPARA, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

272 28/01/2026 CHRISTY BABU BABU P S (FTHR) PALLATHU, 
MANAMTHADAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

273 28/01/2026 SHAFNA SHAFEEK SHEFEEK P K (FTHR) PADAKULANGARA, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

274 28/01/2026 mary babu babu p s (HSBN) PALLATHU, 
MANANTHADAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 28/01/2026 ABHINDEV S SURESH N T (FTHR) NEDIYAKANDATHIL, 
MARANGATTULLY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

276 28/01/2026 AISHA MEHABIN T H HUSSAIN T A (FTHR) THUTHOOPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

277 28/01/2026 ANNA SHAJI JOY C.K (OTHR) Chomikkara, 
Morakkala, 

Kunnathunad, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

kunnathunad

  

278 28/01/2026 NIZAM NAZAR ABDUL NAZAR K A 
(FTHR)

BAIT UL AYSHA, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 28/01/2026 Sweety Davis Hilton Saju (HSBN) Kafaparampil (H), 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnnathunadu

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

280 28/01/2026 Swaliha U M Mujeeb (FTHR) Ullattukudy, 
Kaipoorikkara, 
Vazhakulam, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

281 28/01/2026 GOPIKA E G Gopi (FTHR) Edakkudiyil House, 
Mangalathunada, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

282 28/01/2026 HASNA JAHAN P S Abitha A M (MTHR) Puthuvayi House, 
Chembaracky, 

Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

283 28/01/2026 Mary Ithappiri (HSBN) Njanickal, Puttumanoor, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

682308, Kunnathunad

  

284 28/01/2026 KIRAN M P S Vijayakumari 
(MTHR)

Sreenikethan, 
Valamboor, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

285 28/01/2026 MERIN ELSA 
MATHEW 

MIJI JACOB (MTHR) KANJIRAVELIL, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

286 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V Y

YOUSEF V A (FTHR) VATHELI HOUSE, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

863105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

287 28/01/2026 BASIL SAJU SAJU M P (FTHR) MANTHANATHU, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

288 28/01/2026 Aein Shaji Shaji V I (FTHR) 274/E, Chemmalappady, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunadu

  

289 28/01/2026 Eldamol Eldose Eldhose K K (FTHR) 226, Palackamattom, 
Aikaranadu South, 

Kinginimattom, 682311, 
Kunnathnadu

  

290 28/01/2026 Sinto Kunjumon Kunjumon (FTHR) Kanjirakattu Njanickal, 
Puttumanoor, 

Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  

291 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN N 
S 

SAIDUMUHAMMED 
N A (FTHR)

NAYATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

292 28/01/2026 Amrutha Hari Mini Harikuttan 
(MTHR)

sreehari madappillil 
house, 

muriyamangalam, 
thiruvaniyoor, mamala, 
682305, kunnathunad 

taluqa

  

293 28/01/2026 VINITHA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) Kavumthadathil House, 
Kutta, Kaninad, 

Puthencruz, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

294 28/01/2026 NANDHITHA K G GIRI K R (FTHR) KANJIRAKOTTIL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

295 28/01/2026 SUHAILA BEEVI K I HAREES JAMAL 
(HSBN)

ELAMBAKKATTU, 
MOONELIMUKAL, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

296 28/01/2026 Adithya Binu Binu P Raman (FTHR) Palamolel, Kadackanad, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Kadackanad, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

297 28/01/2026 MIBIN MATHEW 
MAMMEN 

ROBIN MAMMEN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAVEILI, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

298 28/01/2026 SARAH SUSAN 
GEORGE 

GEORGE 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

EDAYANAL HOUSE, 
CHITTANAD, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

299 28/01/2026 Adila Kasim Kasim C M (FTHR) Cherimattom, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

300 28/01/2026 BIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH M C (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUS, 

POYYAKKUNNAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

301 28/01/2026 Sudha S BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PULIPARA, 
THAMARACHAL, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

302 28/01/2026 JAINY BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUS, 

POYYAKKUNNAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

303 28/01/2026 JIJI DANIEL DANIEL (FTHR) 1/235 Moolayil house, 
Choikkaramugl, 

Aikkaranad south, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

304 28/01/2026 Aryalakshmi K A Anilkumar K A (FTHR) Karayapurath madam, 
Kolenchery, 
Kolenchery, 

Kolenchery, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

305 28/01/2026 SREEDEVI N NARAYANAN 
VASUDEVAN (FTHR)

7/490, Kadamattam, 
Kolenchery, 

Kadamattam, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

306 28/01/2026 JUDE BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUS, 

POYYAKKUNNAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 28/01/2026 JANNA JABBAR Abdul Jabbar E A 
(FTHR)

Ethiyil House, 
Nadakkavu, South 

Vazhakkulam, South 
Vazhakkulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

308 28/01/2026 Alex Binu Paul Binu K P (FTHR) Kochuthottathil, 
Palackamattam, 

Aikkaranadu South, 
Kinginimattam, 682311, 

Kunnathunadu

  

309 28/01/2026 FARHAN SHAHUL K 
S 

RAJEENA SHAHUL 
HAMEED (MTHR)

KANICHERYKUDY, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTAM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

310 28/01/2026 Amrutha Babu Babu Gopi (FTHR) Parayil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

311 28/01/2026 Abhinav Sunil Sunil Rajan (FTHR) Valladumari, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

312 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMY N NARAYANAN 
VASUDEVAN (FTHR)

7/490, Kadamattam, 
Kolenchery, 

Kadamattam, 682311, 
kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

313 28/01/2026 Jovana Denny Denny Varghese (FTHR) Spice Villa Phase 2, 
Kadayiruppu, Aikaranad 

North, Kadayiruppu, 
682311, Kunnathunadu

  

314 28/01/2026 Aleena Sabu Sabu Varghese (FTHR) Muthanadan, Oorakkad, 
Malayidamthuruth, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683561, Kunnathunad

  

315 28/01/2026 Vishnupriya K S Shiji Ramankutty 
(FTHR)

Karikkakuzhyil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

316 28/01/2026 Chandrakumar K R Rajendran K C (FTHR) Kovattu House, 
Nadakkavu, Sourh 

Vazhakkulam, South 
Vazhakkulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

317 28/01/2026 Basil George P Salu (MTHR) Palathingal, 
Ezhippuram, 

Aikkaranad North, 
Kadayiruppu, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

318 28/01/2026 Joel J Jibi Alias (FTHR) Aikarayil, Kadackanad, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Kadackanad, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

319 28/01/2026 Nirmal Sunil Sunil Rajan (FTHR) Valladumari, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

320 28/01/2026 VISHNU SAJI SAJI M K (FTHR) Mandanathuparambil, 
Kunnakkurudy, 

Airapuram, Airapuram, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

321 28/01/2026 Joel Antony James James Mathew (FTHR) Kottukapally, Villa-7, 
Countryside Bungalows, 

Sasthamughal, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kanayannur

  

322 28/01/2026 PARVATHY NAIR Anilkumar N U (FTHR) Njaralakkattu House, 
Ambunadu, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Malayidamthuruth, 

683561, Kunnathunadu

  

323 28/01/2026 Akhil K A Usha Indirathmajan 
(MTHR)

Kalangatt, Punnorkode 
Kara, Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

324 28/01/2026 Abhinav K S K U Satheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Kaippada House, 
Nadakkavu, 

Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

325 28/01/2026 SOORAJ 
NARAYANAN 

Narayanan (FTHR) 6/392 PALLATHU, 
Kunnakkurudy, 

Airapuram, Airapuram, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

326 28/01/2026 ASHWIN SUBRAN SUBRAN V K (FTHR) Peringala, 
Pothanamparambu, 

Kunnathunad, Peringala 
P O, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

327 28/01/2026 ABIN P VARKEY P V VARKEY (FTHR) PEEDIEAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 4, 2026, 8:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

328 28/01/2026 Anoop K A Athmajan K K (FTHR) Kalangatt House, 
Punnorkode Kara, 

Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

329 28/01/2026 ALBERT T P PAULSON T P (FTHR) THENUGAL 
KUDIYIL, EAST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

330 28/01/2026 ANNA B MANNULLIL BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNULLIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 28/01/2026 VARGHESE B 
MANNULLIL

BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNULLIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


